

Esha

IN THE HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT GOA
CRIMINAL MISC. APPLICATION NO.10 OF 2026
WITH
CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO.10 OF 2026,
CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO.873 OF 2024 (F),
CRIMINAL MISC. APPLICATION NO.57 OF 2026

CRIMINAL MISC. APPLICATION NO.10 OF 2026
IN
CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO.10 OF 2026
RAUJI PURUSHOTTAM CHOPDEKAR ... APPLICANT
Versus
PANDURANG MADHUKAR NARVEKAR AND
ANR ... RESPONDENTS

WITH
CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO.10 OF 2026
RAUJI PURUSHOTTAM CHOPDEKAR ... APPLICANT
Versus
PANDURANG MADHUKAR NARVEKAR AND
ANR ... RESPONDENTS

WITH
CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO.873 OF 2024 (F)
RAUJI PURUSHOTTAM CHOPDEKAR ... APPLICANT
Versus
PANDURANG MADHUKAR NARVEKAR AND
ANR ... RESPONDENTS

WITH
CRIMINAL MISC. APPLICATION NO.57 OF 2026
IN
CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO.873 OF 2024 (F)
RAUJI PURUSHOTTAM CHOPDEKAR ... APPLICANT
Versus
PANDURANG MADHUKAR NARVEKAR AND
ANR ... RESPONDENTS

Mr. Joaquim Godinho, Advocate for the Applicant.
Mr. P. Karpe, Advocate for the Respondent No.1.
Mr. G. Nagvenker, Additional Public Prosecutor for Respondent
No.2/State.

CORAM:- AMIT S. JAMSANDEKAR, J.

DATED :- 16th June, 2026

P.C:

At the request of the learned Counsel for the Applicant, list these matters on 24.06.2026.

AMIT S. JAMSANDEKAR, J.